
Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 259 Günther, Jannis Running Team Ortenau MH96 1 3 4 : 2 2 
2 300 Haubold, Martin Spiridon Frankfurt M3085 1 3 4 : 3 9 
3 313 Benz, Ulrich LG Brandenkopf M4076 1 3 4 : 4 7 
4 194 Schrempp, Michael Roadrunners Südbaden M3580 1 3 5 : 2 1 
5 203 Lienhard, Benjamin Running Team Ortenau M3087 2 3 6 : 1 4 
6 297 Kiefer, David TV Bad Säckingen M3579 2 3 6 : 2 3 
7 202 Junker, Norman Running Team Ortenau MH99 2 3 6 : 3 2 
8 250 Braunstein, Hannes LG Offenburg MH98 3 3 6 : 5 3 
9 268 Corriere, Salvatore Vitalhaus-Team Großweier M4571 1 3 6 : 5 8 

10 195 Treyer, Björn Running Team Ortenau M3583 3 3 7 : 5 0 
11 201 Abel, Svenja Running Team Ortenau W3583 1 3 7 : 5 8 
12 198 Gutmann, Stefan Running Team Ortenau MH92 4 3 7 : 5 9 
13 322 Rauh, Björn SOG Runners M3084 3 3 8 : 1 4 
14 325 Ohnemus, Simon LG Brandenkopf M3085 4 3 8 : 5 9 
15 231 Freudenreich, Meike LFV Schutterwald WH98 1 3 9 : 2 6 
16 196 Heidt, Andreas Running Team Ortenau MH91 5 3 9 : 3 1 
17 180 Erhardt, Gerda SV Freistett M4573 2 3 9 : 3 7 
18 311 Schmiederer, Rico LG Offenburg MH92 6 3 9 : 5 0 
19 316 Utz, Marco Running Team Ortenau M4075 2 4 0 : 0 4 
20 174 Masuch, Marko SV Rot-Weiß Glottertal M5560 1 4 0 : 3 9 
21 236 Dahlke, Alexander SV Freistett M4571 3 4 1 : 0 2 
21 178 Faist, Erich SV Schapbach M6058 1 4 1 : 0 2 
23 214 Ikisivrie, Yasin Pflegedienst Küderle M4569 4 4 1 : 0 6 
24 293 Schmieder, Sylvia LAG Obere Murg W4077 1 4 1 : 3 4 
25 232 Bringold, Andreas LG Niederbipp (CH) M5064 1 4 1 : 4 3 
26 218 Wetzel, Dennis kein Verein MH93 7 4 1 : 4 9 
27 199 Sander, Kristin Running Team Ortenau WH94 2 4 1 : 5 1 
28 307 Killig, Lothar LG Brandenkopf M5067 2 4 1 : 5 6 
29 312 Hogenmüller, Sven LG Offenburg M3581 4 4 2 : 0 1 
30 252 Schmieder, Franziska LG Brandenkopf WH99 3 4 2 : 1 4 
31 219 Bilger, Andreas Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M3583 5 4 2 : 4 6 
32 207 Krämer, Martin LG Geroldseck Lahr M5562 2 4 2 : 5 6 
33 286 Sander, Gian Running Team Ortenau MJ01 1 4 3 : 0 5 
34 310 Schmitz, Frank kein Verein M4571 5 4 3 : 0 6 
35 182 Höll, Andreas LFV Schutterwald M4570 6 4 3 : 1 7 
36 172 un, Sebastian TV Scherzheim M3582 6 4 3 : 2 6 
37 205 Rombach, Michael LG Geroldseck Lahr M4077 3 4 3 : 3 9 
38 298 Nass, Falko Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M3582 7 4 4 : 1 0 
39 239 Meßmer, Michael SV Haslach M4570 7 4 4 : 3 8 
40 328 Schäfer, Ralf SV Dundenheim M3582 8 4 4 : 4 3 
41 184 Fix, Berthold SV Haslach M5064 3 4 4 : 4 4 
42 279 Siebert, Christoph SC Önsbach M3088 5 4 4 : 5 7 
43 183 Linßen, Torsten Golo LFV Schutterwald M5064 4 4 5 : 1 6 
44 291 Bauholzer, Oliver Feuerwehr Bösingen-Herrenzi M4078 4 4 5 : 2 6 
45 288 Himmelsbach, Michael LG Geroldseck Lahr MH90 8 4 5 : 2 8 
46 303 Lang, Marco TV Scherzheim M5563 3 4 5 : 3 6 
47 240 Obst, Raimund LFV Schutterwald M6553 1 4 5 : 3 8 
48 287 Schrock, Jens SV Freistett M3084 6 4 5 : 4 1 
49 246 Groß, Geord SV Haslach M5563 4 4 5 : 4 2 
50 193 Fecht, Monika LG Offenburg W3084 1 4 5 : 4 4 
51 197 Dommen, Sven-Jörg Running Team Ortenau M4074 5 4 5 : 5 0 
52 308 Huber, Laura LG Brandenkopf WH99 4 4 5 : 5 1 
53 211 Falk, Claudia Pflegedienst Küderle W6058 1 4 5 : 5 8 
54 162 Ehrhart, Ghislain SV Freistett MH93 9 4 6 : 2 3 
55 228 Hofmann, Hans-Jürgen TV Scherzheim M5067 5 4 6 : 2 6 
56 190 Lutz, Silke LG Offenburg W3580 2 4 6 : 2 8 
57 192 Stamwitz, Horst LG Offenburg M5563 5 4 6 : 3 0 
58 267 Kubin, Raphael LG Offenburg M3579 9 4 6 : 3 3 
59 237 Wangler, Jürgen SV Rot-Weiß Glottertal M4573 8 4 6 : 4 0 
60 262 Knäble, Rosi LG Brandenkopf W6055 2 4 6 : 4 3 
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Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 221 Bernhardt, Martin TV Scherzheim M5065 6 4 6 : 5 3 
62 294 Gartner, Willi TV Eisental M6549 2 4 6 : 5 6 
63 271 Berger, Enrico TV Biberach MJ05 2 4 6 : 5 9 
64 285 Hanisch, Claudia Hetzdorfer SV W3579 3 4 7 : 0 2 
65 209 Glück, Anna LG Geroldseck Lahr W5066 1 4 7 : 0 8 
65 171 Lessing, Peter SC Önsbach M7541 1 4 7 : 0 8 
67 169 Henn, Elisabeth SC Bruchhausen W6057 3 4 7 : 2 0 
68 206 Huppert, Wolfgang LG Geroldseck Lahr M6553 3 4 7 : 3 3 
69 330 Benz, Franz Schutterwald M5563 6 4 7 : 3 9 
70 200 Heine, Laura Running Team Ortenau WJ02 1 4 7 : 5 6 
71 290 Diehl, Gerald LFV Schutterwald M5066 7 4 7 : 5 7 
72 266 Ehrhardt, Bernd LG Brandenkopf M6054 2 4 8 : 2 5 
73 265 Becker, Matthias TV Biberach M5066 8 4 8 : 3 0 
74 159 Boshoven, Co Lauf mit Markus M5065 9 4 8 : 3 4 
75 289 Hass, Michael OT M4569 9 4 8 : 3 9 
75 175 Leible, Corina LG Brandenkopf W5067 2 4 8 : 3 9 
77 191 Zimmer, Jan LG Offenburg M3583 10 4 8 : 4 2 
78 302 Schmidt, Oliver SV Ulm M5064 10 4 8 : 4 3 
79 281 Alin-Lucian, Suciu kein Verein M4078 6 4 8 : 4 8 
80 230 Freudenreich, Lara LFV Schutterwald WH98 5 4 9 : 0 5 
81 249 Hansmann, Kerstin kein Verein W4078 2 4 9 : 2 3 
82 270 Fritsch, Jan-David TV Biberach MJ02 3 4 9 : 4 3 
83 277 Martin, Sabrina SC Önsbach W3581 4 4 9 : 5 6 
84 280 Oberle, Klaus LG Geroldseck Lahr M5560 7 4 9 : 5 7 
85 323 Sackmann, Michael LG Brandenkopf M5559 8 5 0 : 0 1 
86 187 Rennwald, Kurt Comeback mit 50 M5066 11 5 0 : 1 3 
87 173 Eckert, Marianne SV Rot-Weiß Glottertal W5067 3 5 0 : 3 1 
88 233 Bühler, Alexander kein Verein M4571 10 5 0 : 3 6 
89 282 Weber, Jürgen LFV Schutterwald M5559 9 5 1 : 0 0 
90 269 Fritsch, Ulrich TV Biberach M4569 11 5 1 : 0 7 
91 225 Matzkowski, Uwe SV Freistett M5067 12 5 1 : 1 6 
92 299 Trapp, Sarah Team 200 Puls WH96 6 5 1 : 2 7 
93 309 Walter, Martina LG Geroldseck Lahr W5562 1 5 1 : 3 5 
94 276 König, Walburga SC Önsbach W5559 2 5 1 : 3 6 
95 188 Bär, Oliver kein Verein M4570 12 5 1 : 3 9 
96 204 Singler, Bernhard LG Geroldseck Lahr M6549 4 5 1 : 4 0 
97 234 Bartz, Helga Vitalhaus-Team Großweier W6055 4 5 1 : 4 1 
98 258 Goetz, Helmut TV Scherzheim M5068 13 5 1 : 4 2 
99 212 Biundo, Michael Pflegedienst Küderle M6058 3 5 1 : 4 3 

100 264 Wieczorek, Martin LV Ettenheim M5563 10 5 1 : 5 4 
101 329 Kleis, Andreas SV Dundenheim M3583 11 5 2 : 0 9 
102 245 Velten, Lukas TV Rheinau 1893 M6056 4 5 2 : 4 0 
103 315 Spitzmüller, Anita TV Diersburg W5563 3 5 3 : 0 6 
104 242 Hansmann, Oliver Renchen-Ulm M5067 14 5 3 : 1 3 
105 304 Strack, Harty Breitensport Sinsheim M7047 1 5 3 : 2 0 
106 164 Martinet, Raphael Freie Waldorfschule Offenburg M3579 12 5 3 : 2 4 
107 251 Junker, Patricia kein Verein W4569 1 5 3 : 2 7 
108 185 Fix, Uschi SV Haslach W4569 2 5 3 : 4 9 
109 215 Decoux, Hans LV Ettenheim M7543 2 5 4 : 0 5 
110 314 Batzlaff, Melanie TV Diersburg W4077 3 5 4 : 1 6 
111 273 Rombach, Günter LG Geroldseck Lahr M6550 5 5 4 : 3 6 
112 179 Joos, Bruno kein Verein M6056 5 5 4 : 4 5 
113 317 Reuther, Gerhard TUS Rammersweier M7542 3 5 4 : 4 6 
114 257 Halbleib, Gabriele Fatima Rhein Main Biorunner W4569 3 5 5 : 0 1 
115 235 Hund, Friedhelm LFV Schutterwald M5559 11 5 5 : 1 6 
116 177 Holschuh, Martin Schutterwald M4076 7 5 5 : 1 8 
117 168 Omenzetter, Renate LV Ettenheim W6553 1 5 5 : 3 7 
118 319 Muntehasu, Cristina Bottenau-Oberkirch W5561 4 5 5 : 4 3 
119 158 Schaufler, Gerda Pink macht flink W6054 5 5 5 : 4 9 
120 301 Schulmeister, Julia TV Scherzheim WH92 7 5 5 : 5 6 
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Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
121 217 Armbruster, Beatrice RehaMed Offenburg W4573 4 5 6 : 0 7 
122 163 Armbruster, Stefan RehaMed Offenburg M4573 13 5 6 : 0 8 
123 186 Jockers, Rita TV Scherzheim W5563 5 5 6 : 1 1 
124 327 Chignac, Brian kein Verein M3580 13 5 6 : 2 7 
125 255 Martin, Elias kein Verein M3580 14 5 6 : 3 2 
126 274 Kaspar, Wendelin LG Geroldseck Lahr M7048 2 5 6 : 3 5 
127 208 Himmelsbach, Hubert LG Geroldseck Lahr M6551 6 5 6 : 4 5 
128 318 Ripke, Susanne LG Offenburg W5561 6 5 6 : 4 8 
129 167 Omenzetter, Johannes LV Ettenheim M7048 3 5 7 : 2 2 
130 210 Vogel, Waltraud Pflegedienst Küderle W6553 2 5 7 : 3 1 
131 284 Hug, Armin LFV Schutterwald M5563 12 5 7 : 4 0 
132 254 Rittweger, Carola kein Verein W3580 5 5 7 : 4 4 
133 306 Schönberger, Gabi TV Friesenheim Lauftreff W5560 7 5 7 : 4 7 
134 160 Bähr, Simone Pink macht flink W4078 4 5 8 : 2 8 
135 247 Derheim, Elena kein Verein W5067 4 5 8 : 3 9 
136 224 Walther, Katharina SV Freistett W5064 5 5 8 : 4 9 
137 256 Morhart, Melanie kein Verein W3580 6 5 9 : 1 1 
138 263 Zipf, Christa kein Verein W3086 2 5 9 : 2 3 
139 222 Beck, Ingrid LFV Schutterwald W6058 6 5 9 : 5 3 
140 296 Storost, Nicole kein Verein W3583 7 1 : 0 0 : 3 9 
141 326 Osswald, Wolfgang LFV Schutterwald M5563 13 1 : 0 0 : 5 8 
142 213 Wunsch, Thomas Pflegedienst Küderle M4075 8 1 : 0 1 : 1 6 
143 223 Schaufler, Reinhold Running Team Ried M6550 7 1 : 0 1 : 3 2 
144 229 Höll, Hanna LFV Schutterwald WJ03 2 1 : 0 2 : 2 2 
145 238 Baumann, Sabine kein Verein W5064 6 1 : 0 3 : 2 6 
145 275 Scharpfenecker, Carmen Lauf mit Sabine W4077 5 1 : 0 3 : 2 6 
147 321 Mittenmüller, Martin kein Verein M6056 6 1 : 0 5 : 4 7 
147 189 Weissenburger, Michéle LFV Schutterwald W3087 3 1 : 0 5 : 4 7 
149 248 Frey, Caroline kein Verein W4076 6 1 : 0 6 : 0 9 
150 305 Schlenker, Yvonne LG Geroldseck Lahr W7044 1 1 : 0 6 : 1 1 
151 272 Weissenburger, Nadine LFV Schutterwald W4077 7 1 : 0 6 : 2 5 
152 165 Löwel, Michael LV Ettenheim M5065 15 1 : 0 6 : 4 4 
153 278 Hodapp, Elfriede SC Önsbach W8035 1 1 : 0 6 : 5 2 
154 295 Scheffler, Peter Kehler FV M7543 4 1 : 0 7 : 5 3 
155 283 Hübner, Martin LFV Schutterwald M5067 16 1 : 1 3 : 4 2 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männliche Jugend
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 286 Sander, Gian Running Team Ortenau MJ01 1 4 3 : 0 5 
2 271 Berger, Enrico TV Biberach MJ05 2 4 6 : 5 9 
3 270 Fritsch, Jan-David TV Biberach MJ02 3 4 9 : 4 3 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibliche Jugend
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 200 Heine, Laura Running Team Ortenau WJ02 1 4 7 : 5 6 
2 229 Höll, Hanna LFV Schutterwald WJ03 2 1 : 0 2 : 2 2 
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Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptklasse
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 259 Günther, Jannis Running Team Ortenau MH96 1 3 4 : 2 2 
2 202 Junker, Norman Running Team Ortenau MH99 2 3 6 : 3 2 
3 250 Braunstein, Hannes LG Offenburg MH98 3 3 6 : 5 3 
4 198 Gutmann, Stefan Running Team Ortenau MH92 4 3 7 : 5 9 
5 196 Heidt, Andreas Running Team Ortenau MH91 5 3 9 : 3 1 
6 311 Schmiederer, Rico LG Offenburg MH92 6 3 9 : 5 0 
7 218 Wetzel, Dennis kein Verein MH93 7 4 1 : 4 9 
8 288 Himmelsbach, Michael LG Geroldseck Lahr MH90 8 4 5 : 2 8 
9 162 Ehrhart, Ghislain SV Freistett MH93 9 4 6 : 2 3 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Haupt
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 231 Freudenreich, Meike LFV Schutterwald WH98 1 3 9 : 2 6 
2 199 Sander, Kristin Running Team Ortenau WH94 2 4 1 : 5 1 
3 252 Schmieder, Franziska LG Brandenkopf WH99 3 4 2 : 1 4 
4 308 Huber, Laura LG Brandenkopf WH99 4 4 5 : 5 1 
5 230 Freudenreich, Lara LFV Schutterwald WH98 5 4 9 : 0 5 
6 299 Trapp, Sarah Team 200 Puls WH96 6 5 1 : 2 7 
7 301 Schulmeister, Julia TV Scherzheim WH92 7 5 5 : 5 6 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 300 Haubold, Martin Spiridon Frankfurt M3085 1 3 4 : 3 9 
2 203 Lienhard, Benjamin Running Team Ortenau M3087 2 3 6 : 1 4 
3 322 Rauh, Björn SOG Runners M3084 3 3 8 : 1 4 
4 325 Ohnemus, Simon LG Brandenkopf M3085 4 3 8 : 5 9 
5 279 Siebert, Christoph SC Önsbach M3088 5 4 4 : 5 7 
6 287 Schrock, Jens SV Freistett M3084 6 4 5 : 4 1 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 193 Fecht, Monika LG Offenburg W3084 1 4 5 : 4 4 
2 263 Zipf, Christa kein Verein W3086 2 5 9 : 2 3 
3 189 Weissenburger, Michéle LFV Schutterwald W3087 3 1 : 0 5 : 4 7 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 194 Schrempp, Michael Roadrunners Südbaden M3580 1 3 5 : 2 1 
2 297 Kiefer, David TV Bad Säckingen M3579 2 3 6 : 2 3 
3 195 Treyer, Björn Running Team Ortenau M3583 3 3 7 : 5 0 
4 312 Hogenmüller, Sven LG Offenburg M3581 4 4 2 : 0 1 
5 219 Bilger, Andreas Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M3583 5 4 2 : 4 6 
6 172 un, Sebastian TV Scherzheim M3582 6 4 3 : 2 6 
7 298 Nass, Falko Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M3582 7 4 4 : 1 0 
8 328 Schäfer, Ralf SV Dundenheim M3582 8 4 4 : 4 3 
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Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

9 267 Kubin, Raphael LG Offenburg M3579 9 4 6 : 3 3 
10 191 Zimmer, Jan LG Offenburg M3583 10 4 8 : 4 2 
11 329 Kleis, Andreas SV Dundenheim M3583 11 5 2 : 0 9 
12 164 Martinet, Raphael Freie Waldorfschule Offenburg M3579 12 5 3 : 2 4 
13 327 Chignac, Brian kein Verein M3580 13 5 6 : 2 7 
14 255 Martin, Elias kein Verein M3580 14 5 6 : 3 2 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 201 Abel, Svenja Running Team Ortenau W3583 1 3 7 : 5 8 
2 190 Lutz, Silke LG Offenburg W3580 2 4 6 : 2 8 
3 285 Hanisch, Claudia Hetzdorfer SV W3579 3 4 7 : 0 2 
4 277 Martin, Sabrina SC Önsbach W3581 4 4 9 : 5 6 
5 254 Rittweger, Carola kein Verein W3580 5 5 7 : 4 4 
6 256 Morhart, Melanie kein Verein W3580 6 5 9 : 1 1 
7 296 Storost, Nicole kein Verein W3583 7 1 : 0 0 : 3 9 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 313 Benz, Ulrich LG Brandenkopf M4076 1 3 4 : 4 7 
2 316 Utz, Marco Running Team Ortenau M4075 2 4 0 : 0 4 
3 205 Rombach, Michael LG Geroldseck Lahr M4077 3 4 3 : 3 9 
4 291 Bauholzer, Oliver Feuerwehr Bösingen-Herrenzi M4078 4 4 5 : 2 6 
5 197 Dommen, Sven-Jörg Running Team Ortenau M4074 5 4 5 : 5 0 
6 281 Alin-Lucian, Suciu kein Verein M4078 6 4 8 : 4 8 
7 177 Holschuh, Martin Schutterwald M4076 7 5 5 : 1 8 
8 213 Wunsch, Thomas Pflegedienst Küderle M4075 8 1 : 0 1 : 1 6 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 293 Schmieder, Sylvia LAG Obere Murg W4077 1 4 1 : 3 4 
2 249 Hansmann, Kerstin kein Verein W4078 2 4 9 : 2 3 
3 314 Batzlaff, Melanie TV Diersburg W4077 3 5 4 : 1 6 
4 160 Bähr, Simone Pink macht flink W4078 4 5 8 : 2 8 
5 275 Scharpfenecker, Carmen Lauf mit Sabine W4077 5 1 : 0 3 : 2 6 
6 248 Frey, Caroline kein Verein W4076 6 1 : 0 6 : 0 9 
7 272 Weissenburger, Nadine LFV Schutterwald W4077 7 1 : 0 6 : 2 5 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 268 Corriere, Salvatore Vitalhaus-Team Großweier M4571 1 3 6 : 5 8 
2 180 Erhardt, Gerda SV Freistett M4573 2 3 9 : 3 7 
3 236 Dahlke, Alexander SV Freistett M4571 3 4 1 : 0 2 
4 214 Ikisivrie, Yasin Pflegedienst Küderle M4569 4 4 1 : 0 6 
5 310 Schmitz, Frank kein Verein M4571 5 4 3 : 0 6 
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Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

6 182 Höll, Andreas LFV Schutterwald M4570 6 4 3 : 1 7 
7 239 Meßmer, Michael SV Haslach M4570 7 4 4 : 3 8 
8 237 Wangler, Jürgen SV Rot-Weiß Glottertal M4573 8 4 6 : 4 0 
9 289 Hass, Michael OT M4569 9 4 8 : 3 9 

10 233 Bühler, Alexander kein Verein M4571 10 5 0 : 3 6 
11 269 Fritsch, Ulrich TV Biberach M4569 11 5 1 : 0 7 
12 188 Bär, Oliver kein Verein M4570 12 5 1 : 3 9 
13 163 Armbruster, Stefan RehaMed Offenburg M4573 13 5 6 : 0 8 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 251 Junker, Patricia kein Verein W4569 1 5 3 : 2 7 
2 185 Fix, Uschi SV Haslach W4569 2 5 3 : 4 9 
3 257 Halbleib, Gabriele Fatima Rhein Main Biorunner W4569 3 5 5 : 0 1 
4 217 Armbruster, Beatrice RehaMed Offenburg W4573 4 5 6 : 0 7 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 232 Bringold, Andreas LG Niederbipp (CH) M5064 1 4 1 : 4 3 
2 307 Killig, Lothar LG Brandenkopf M5067 2 4 1 : 5 6 
3 184 Fix, Berthold SV Haslach M5064 3 4 4 : 4 4 
4 183 Linßen, Torsten Golo LFV Schutterwald M5064 4 4 5 : 1 6 
5 228 Hofmann, Hans-Jürgen TV Scherzheim M5067 5 4 6 : 2 6 
6 221 Bernhardt, Martin TV Scherzheim M5065 6 4 6 : 5 3 
7 290 Diehl, Gerald LFV Schutterwald M5066 7 4 7 : 5 7 
8 265 Becker, Matthias TV Biberach M5066 8 4 8 : 3 0 
9 159 Boshoven, Co Lauf mit Markus M5065 9 4 8 : 3 4 

10 302 Schmidt, Oliver SV Ulm M5064 10 4 8 : 4 3 
11 187 Rennwald, Kurt Comeback mit 50 M5066 11 5 0 : 1 3 
12 225 Matzkowski, Uwe SV Freistett M5067 12 5 1 : 1 6 
13 258 Goetz, Helmut TV Scherzheim M5068 13 5 1 : 4 2 
14 242 Hansmann, Oliver Renchen-Ulm M5067 14 5 3 : 1 3 
15 165 Löwel, Michael LV Ettenheim M5065 15 1 : 0 6 : 4 4 
16 283 Hübner, Martin LFV Schutterwald M5067 16 1 : 1 3 : 4 2 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 209 Glück, Anna LG Geroldseck Lahr W5066 1 4 7 : 0 8 
2 175 Leible, Corina LG Brandenkopf W5067 2 4 8 : 3 9 
3 173 Eckert, Marianne SV Rot-Weiß Glottertal W5067 3 5 0 : 3 1 
4 247 Derheim, Elena kein Verein W5067 4 5 8 : 3 9 
5 224 Walther, Katharina SV Freistett W5064 5 5 8 : 4 9 
6 238 Baumann, Sabine kein Verein W5064 6 1 : 0 3 : 2 6 
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Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 174 Masuch, Marko SV Rot-Weiß Glottertal M5560 1 4 0 : 3 9 
2 207 Krämer, Martin LG Geroldseck Lahr M5562 2 4 2 : 5 6 
3 303 Lang, Marco TV Scherzheim M5563 3 4 5 : 3 6 
4 246 Groß, Geord SV Haslach M5563 4 4 5 : 4 2 
5 192 Stamwitz, Horst LG Offenburg M5563 5 4 6 : 3 0 
6 330 Benz, Franz Schutterwald M5563 6 4 7 : 3 9 
7 280 Oberle, Klaus LG Geroldseck Lahr M5560 7 4 9 : 5 7 
8 323 Sackmann, Michael LG Brandenkopf M5559 8 5 0 : 0 1 
9 282 Weber, Jürgen LFV Schutterwald M5559 9 5 1 : 0 0 

10 264 Wieczorek, Martin LV Ettenheim M5563 10 5 1 : 5 4 
11 235 Hund, Friedhelm LFV Schutterwald M5559 11 5 5 : 1 6 
12 284 Hug, Armin LFV Schutterwald M5563 12 5 7 : 4 0 
13 326 Osswald, Wolfgang LFV Schutterwald M5563 13 1 : 0 0 : 5 8 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 309 Walter, Martina LG Geroldseck Lahr W5562 1 5 1 : 3 5 
2 276 König, Walburga SC Önsbach W5559 2 5 1 : 3 6 
3 315 Spitzmüller, Anita TV Diersburg W5563 3 5 3 : 0 6 
4 319 Muntehasu, Cristina Bottenau-Oberkirch W5561 4 5 5 : 4 3 
5 186 Jockers, Rita TV Scherzheim W5563 5 5 6 : 1 1 
6 318 Ripke, Susanne LG Offenburg W5561 6 5 6 : 4 8 
7 306 Schönberger, Gabi TV Friesenheim Lauftreff W5560 7 5 7 : 4 7 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 178 Faist, Erich SV Schapbach M6058 1 4 1 : 0 2 
2 266 Ehrhardt, Bernd LG Brandenkopf M6054 2 4 8 : 2 5 
3 212 Biundo, Michael Pflegedienst Küderle M6058 3 5 1 : 4 3 
4 245 Velten, Lukas TV Rheinau 1893 M6056 4 5 2 : 4 0 
5 179 Joos, Bruno kein Verein M6056 5 5 4 : 4 5 
6 321 Mittenmüller, Martin kein Verein M6056 6 1 : 0 5 : 4 7 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 211 Falk, Claudia Pflegedienst Küderle W6058 1 4 5 : 5 8 
2 262 Knäble, Rosi LG Brandenkopf W6055 2 4 6 : 4 3 
3 169 Henn, Elisabeth SC Bruchhausen W6057 3 4 7 : 2 0 
4 234 Bartz, Helga Vitalhaus-Team Großweier W6055 4 5 1 : 4 1 
5 158 Schaufler, Gerda Pink macht flink W6054 5 5 5 : 4 9 
6 222 Beck, Ingrid LFV Schutterwald W6058 6 5 9 : 5 3 
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Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 240 Obst, Raimund LFV Schutterwald M6553 1 4 5 : 3 8 
2 294 Gartner, Willi TV Eisental M6549 2 4 6 : 5 6 
3 206 Huppert, Wolfgang LG Geroldseck Lahr M6553 3 4 7 : 3 3 
4 204 Singler, Bernhard LG Geroldseck Lahr M6549 4 5 1 : 4 0 
5 273 Rombach, Günter LG Geroldseck Lahr M6550 5 5 4 : 3 6 
6 208 Himmelsbach, Hubert LG Geroldseck Lahr M6551 6 5 6 : 4 5 
7 223 Schaufler, Reinhold Running Team Ried M6550 7 1 : 0 1 : 3 2 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 168 Omenzetter, Renate LV Ettenheim W6553 1 5 5 : 3 7 
2 210 Vogel, Waltraud Pflegedienst Küderle W6553 2 5 7 : 3 1 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 304 Strack, Harty Breitensport Sinsheim M7047 1 5 3 : 2 0 
2 274 Kaspar, Wendelin LG Geroldseck Lahr M7048 2 5 6 : 3 5 
3 167 Omenzetter, Johannes LV Ettenheim M7048 3 5 7 : 2 2 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 305 Schlenker, Yvonne LG Geroldseck Lahr W7044 1 1 : 0 6 : 1 1 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  M 75-79
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 171 Lessing, Peter SC Önsbach M7541 1 4 7 : 0 8 
2 215 Decoux, Hans LV Ettenheim M7543 2 5 4 : 0 5 
3 317 Reuther, Gerhard TUS Rammersweier M7542 3 5 4 : 4 6 
4 295 Scheffler, Peter Kehler FV M7543 4 1 : 0 7 : 5 3 

Hauptlauf 10 km  am  06.10.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  W 80-84
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 278 Hodapp, Elfriede SC Önsbach W8035 1 1 : 0 6 : 5 2 
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